THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK

BY-LAW #2024-45

SCHEDULE "C"

1. The Township of East Zorra-Tavistock does hereby declare that the Community Emergency Management Program Committee will include representatives from the following agencies;

Township of East Zorra-Tavistock (Mayor) Township of East Zorra-Tavistock (Councillor) Township of East Zorra-Tavistock (CAO) Township of East Zorra-Tavistock (Fire Chief) Township of East Zorra-Tavistock (CEMC) (Facilities) Township of East Zorra-Tavistock Ontario Provincial Police Oxford County EMS Agricultural Industry Long Term Care Facility